L
F646096-1 F646096-1MD 96
F646106-1 F646106-1MD 106
F646116-1 F646116-1MD 116
F646126-1 F646126-1MD 126
F646136-1 F646136-1MD 136
F646146-1 F646146-1MD 146
F646156-1 F646156-1MD 156
F646166-1 F646166-1MD 166
F646176-1 F646176-1MD 176
F646186-1 F646186-1MD 186
F646196-1 F646196-1MD 196
F646206-1 F646206-1MD 206
F646216-1 F646216-1MD 216
F646226-1 F646226-1MD 226
F646236-1 F646236-1MD 236
F646246-1 F646246-1MD 246
F646256-1 F646256-1MD 256
F646266-1 F646266-1MD 266
F646276-1 F646276-1MD 276
F646286-1 F646286-1MD 286
F646296-1 F646296-1MD 296
F646306-1 F646306-1MD 306
F646316-1 F646316-1MD 316
F646326-1 F646326-1MD 326
F646336-1 F646336-1MD 336
F646346-1 F646346-1MD 346
F646356-1 F646356-1MD 356
E15147 540
E15148 540
E15149 540
E15150 580

 Y injection hole
Y Anpritzbohrung
Example of order: E15517/18 =
Bushing for nozzle total
length (L) 76 mm, without
extralength and with
injectonhole  1,8 mm.
Beistellbeispiel: E15517/18 =
Vorkammerbuchse L=76
ohne Extralänge und mit
einem Anspritzdurchmesser
von  1,8 mm.
TYPE / TYPF6 46-1 "F" Ø 46 mm R
13.16
E15280/...
L
86
E15281/...
L
86 15
Extra L
E15329
E15328
0.8
1.4 14
1.5 15
1.6 16
1.7 17
1.8 18
1.9 19
2.0 20
2.1 21
2.2 22
2.3 23
2.4 24
2.5 25
2.6 26
2.7 27
2.8 28
2.9 29
3.0 30
1.3 13
E15329
E15328
E15519/... 76
E15520/... 76 15
HRC 50-52
Ø 48
4
Ø 46
Ø 22
+0.009
-0.004
Ø Y
Ø 66
+0.2
0
Ø 61
+0.03
0
Ø 61
0
-0.1
R 1.5
Ø 22
+0.021
0
25°
R 0.3
0.5
X45